Bedrijfsnaam Straat Postcode Plaats

Bevela Amsterdam Nieuwe Hemweg 3b 1013 BG AMSTERDAM
Mooij Verf BV Nieuwe Hemweg 62 1013 CX AMSTERDAM
ProCoatings Amsterdam W. Contactweg 30 d 1014 AN  AMSTERDAM
Wanders Coatings BV Turbinestraat 17 1014 AV AMSTERDAM
Sikkens Service Center Amsterdam Scannerstraat 3 1033 RV AMSTERDAM NOORD
Sikkens Service Center Amsterdam Westpoort Bolstoen 2 a 1046 AT AMSTERDAM
ProCoatings Amsterdam Z.0. Daniél Goedkoopstraat 21 a 1096 BD AMSTERDAM
Sikkens Service Center Amsterdam Kuiperbergweg 36 1101 AG AMSTERDAM ZUIDOOST
Sikkens Snelcenter Kees Tol Verf &amp; Behang B.V. Julianaweg 208 B 1131 DL VOLENDAM
ProCoatings Volendam Dieselstraat 2 1131JZ  VOLENDAM
Mooij Verf BV Mgr C. Veermanlaan 8 1131 KH VOLENDAM
ProCoatings Amstelveen/Uithoorn Zijdelweg 19 1187 ZM  AMSTELVEEN
Bevela Hilversum Oude Amersfoortseweg 249 c 1212 AD  HILVERSUM
Motshagen Glas &amp; Verf Nieuwe Havenweg 14 1216 BS  HILVERSUM
Sikkens Service Center Hilversum Franciscusweg 225 1216 SE  HILVERSUM
Indigo BV Almere Markerkant 10-136 a 1316 AL ALMERE
Bevela Almere Monitorweg 20 1322B) ALMERE
Sikkens Service Center Almere Kolthoornpad 7 1327 EN  ALMERE
ProCoatings Almere Oliemolenstraat 73 1333 DB ALMERE
Motshagen Glas &amp; Verf Rubberstraat 7c 1411 AL NAARDEN
ProCoatings Purmerend Netwerk 139 1446 WV PURMEREND
Mooij Verf BV Ronde Tocht 50 1507 CK  ZAANDAM
ProCoatings Oostzaan Skoon 76 1511 HV  OOSTZAAN
Sikkens Service Center Wormerveer Industrieweg 13A 1521 NC WORMERVEER
Mooij Verf BV Samsonweg 20 1521 RC  WORMERVEER
A.G.C. Krug Portegies BV De Compagnie 4 1689 AG ZWAAG
Sikkens Service Center Hoorn De Factorij 25b 1689 AK  ZWAAG

Mooij Verf BV De Factorij 20a 1689 AL ZWAAG
Novegro Zwaag De Corantijn 47 1689 AN ZWAAG

Verf van der Feer BV De Corantijn 47 1689 AN ZWAAG
ProCoatings Zwaag De Marowijne 21 1689 AR ZWAAG

A.G.C. Krug Portegies BV Industrieweg 19 1785 AG DEN HELDER
Mooij Verf BV Industrieweg 10 m 1785 AG DEN HELDER
A.G.C. Krug Portegies BV Edisonweg 7e 1821 BN ALKMAAR
ProCoatings Alkmaar Edisonweg 7c-d 1821 BN ALKMAAR
Sikkens Service Center Alkmaar Walruskoog 10 1822 BC  ALKMAAR
Verf van der Feer BV Walruskoog 10 1822 BC ALKMAAR
Mooij Verf BV Berenkoog 18 1822 B)  ALKMAAR
A.G.C. Krug Portegies BV Salland 2 a 1948 RE  BEVERWIJK
Mooij Verf BV De Trompet 1161 1967 DA HEEMSKERK
ProCoatings Heemskerk De Trompet 1225 1967 DA HEEMSKERK
ProCoatings Haarlem Stephensonstraat 44 2014 KD HAARLEM
Sikkens Service Center Haarlem Grijpensteinweg 7 2014 KX  HAARLEM
A.G.C. Krug Portegies BV Ingenieur Lelyweg 46 2031CD HAARLEM
Bevela Hoofddorp Graftermeerstraat 44a 2131 AC  HOOFDDORP
Sikkens Service Center Hoofddorp Graftermeerstraat 44 2131 AC  HOOFDDORP
Sikkens Service Center Noordwijk De Scheysloot 53 2201 GN NOORDWIJK
ProCoatings Katwijk Lageweg 18 2222 AG  KATWIK
Wilbrink Molenaar Marineweg 12 2241 TX  WASSENAAR
ProCoatings Rijswijk Patrijsweg 28 2289 EX  RUSWIIK
Nicolaas Verf BV Rooseveltstraat 60 2321 BM LEIDEN
ProCoatings Leiden Rooseveltstraat 18 m 2321 BM LEIDEN
Sikkens Service Center Leiden Fruitweg 30 2321 GK  LEIDEN

Kleuro Groep BV Energieweg 39-41 2404 HE  ALPHEN AAN DEN RIUN
Sikkens Snelcenter Bierens Verf en Wand Waldeck Pyrmontkade 676 2518 KH DEN HAAG
Wilbrink Molenaar Zichtenburglaan 21 2544 EA  s-GRAVENHAGE
ProCoatings Den Haag Zinkwerf 8-10 2544 EE  DEN HAAG
Sikkens Service Center Den Haag Zilverstraat 11 2544 E)  S-GRAVENHAGE
Wilbrink Molenaar Uitenhagestraat 85 2571 PV DEN HAAG
Sikkens Service Center Zoetermeer Industrieweg 57-61 2712 LA ZOETERMEER
Wilbrink Molenaar Industrieweg 88 2712 LC  ZOETERMEER
Popijus Handelsonderneming Burg. Klinkhamerweg 33a 2761 BE  ZEVENHUIZEN
Kastart Verfgroothandel BV Antwerpseweg 9-008 2803 PB  GOUDA
Sikkens Service Center Gouda Kampenringweg 19 2803 PE  GOUDA
Simonis Verf BV Edisonstraat 20 2809 PB  GOUDA

Gros Verf BV Elandstraat 93 2901 BK  CAPELLE AAN DEN IJSSEL



Simonis Verf BV

Lingbeek Verf BV

Sikkens Service Center Rotterdam
Simonis Verf BV

Simonis Verf BV

S.P.R. Coatings BV

F.H. Louers BV

A.C. de Hoop BV

S.P.R. Coatings BV

Wilbrink Molenaar

Sikkens Service Center Spijkenisse
Van Dongen Verf BV

Sikkens Service Center H.l. Ambacht
Simonis Verf BV

Bevela Alphen aan den Rijn
ProCoatings Nieuwegein

Bevela Woerden

Sikkens Service Center Utrecht
Bevela Utrecht

ProCoatings Utrecht

Mooij Verf BV

De Ridder Verfprodukten BV
Paint Center BV

ProCoatings Eemnes

Habeco BV

Paint Center BV

Bevela Amersfoort

Sikkens Service Center Amersfoort
Indigo Harderwijk BV

Bevela Veenendaal

Van Eldik Coatings

Van Wijk Verf

Sikkens Service Center Tiel
Habeco BV

Verfgroothandel van der Kooy BV
LST Lastechniek

JC Straaltechniek BV

J. van der Schans

Sikkens Service Center Middelburg
Simonis Verf BV

Verfgroothandel Franse

Delta Paints BV

Dingemanse &amp; v.d. Ploeg BV
Sikkens Service Center Goes
Sikkens Service Center Terneuzen

Sikkens Service Center Bergen op Zoom

VVBHUSAN B.V.

Sikkens Service Center Roosendaal
VVBHusan B.V.

VVBHUSAN B.V.

Sikkens Service Center Breda
Gruno Breda BV

C. Volders en Zn. BV

Lely Coatings BV

VVBHusan B.V.

VVBHUSAN B.V.

Sikkens Service Center Tilburg
Schilderscentrum Tilburg
Woodfield

Elektrolas Lastechniek BV
Pinson Paint BV

Woodfield

VVBHUSAN B.V.

Sikkens Service Center Den Bosch
Profshop De Wit

Sikkens Service Center Oss

De Jonge Coatings BV

van 't Hoffstraat 37
Flensburg 11
Linschotenstraat 99
Lyonstraat 49
Berkenwoudestraat 21
Bankwerkerstraat 15
De Brauwweg 72
Fokkerstraat 508

s Gravelandseweg 404
Energieweg 48
Einsteinweg 3a
Industrieweg 42

De Veldoven 29
Transportweg 29

J.P. Thijsseweg 8

Wijde wade 7a
Pompmolenlaan 43 h
Atoomweg 494

Niels Bohrweg 171
Havenweg 4
Demkaweg 40
Tractieweg 80
Vlierberg 4-04 a
Vlierberg 13
Nijverheidsweg NRD 98
Nijverheidsweg N 132
Maanlander 23
Maanlander 17
Lorenzstraat 5 e
Einsteinstraat 48
Galileistraat 39
Kellenseweg 20
Morsestraat 23-01
Latensteinse Rondweg 4 -01
Oude Medelsestraat 18 ¢
Pompstraat 1
Velsenstraat 6
Hulsenboschstraat 17
Herculesweg 11

van Dishoeckstraat 540-542
Zonnebloemstraat 57
Dirk Dronkersweg 17
Livingstoneweg 5
Scottweg 9G

Mr. F.J. Haarmanweg 30
Ringersweg 10D
Nobellaan 19
Hogerwerf 14B
Hogerwerf 3
Neerloopweg 51

Korte Huifakkerstraat 12
Druivenstraat 57
Minervum 7072
Daalderweg 16
Lissenveld 65

Kapitein Grantstraat 1
Boomstraat 117
Goirkekanaaldijk 26
Calenwiel 20
Gompenstraat 9

Jacob van Maerlantstraat 86
Rietveldenweg 39 a
Kasteleinenkampweg 7
Goudsmidstraat 16-18
Dommelstraat 26
Spaanderstraat 28
Gasstraat Oost 11d

2991 XP
2993 LS
3044 AV
3047 A)
3075 JA
3077 MB
3125 AE
3125 BE
3125 BK
3133 EC
3208 KK
3241 MA
3342 GR
3371 MA
3408 ER
3439 NP
3447 GK
3542 AB
3542 CA
3555 HA
3555 HW
3634 AP
3755 BS
3755 BS
3812 PN
3812 PN
3824 MN
3824 MN
3846 AC
3902 HN
3902 HR
4004 JD
4004 JP
4005 EH
4005 EK
4181 AR
4251 U
4251 LR
4338 PL
4381 VX
4461 PK
4462 GA
4462 GL
4462 GS
4538 AR
4612 PT
4622 AH
4704 RV
4704 RV
4814 RS
4815 PS
4816 KB
4817 ZK
4879 AX
4941 VL
5015 BA
5038 GP
5046 AT
5056 DB
5145 RM
5216 IM
5222 AP
5222 AX
5232 BP
5347 JL
5348 LA
5349 AH

BARENDRECHT
BARENDRECHT
ROTTERDAM
ROTTERDAM
ROTTERDAM
ROTTERDAM
SCHIEDAM
SCHIEDAM
SCHIEDAM
VLAARDINGEN
SPUUKENISSE
MIDDELHARNIS
HENDRIK IDO AMBACHT
HARDINXVELD-GIESSENDAM
ALPHEN AAN DEN RUN
NIEUWEGEIN
WOERDEN
UTRECHT

UTRECHT

UTRECHT

UTRECHT

UTRECHT

EEMNES

EEMNES
AMERSFOORT
AMERSFOORT
AMERSFOORT
AMERSFOORT
HARDERWIJK
VEENENDAAL
VEENENDAAL

TIEL

TIEL

TIEL

TIEL
WAARDENBURG
WERKENDAM
WERKENDAM
MIDDELBURG
VLISSINGEN

GOES

GOES

GOES

GOES

TERNEUZEN
BERGEN OP ZOOM
BERGEN OP ZOOM
ROOSENDAAL
ROOSENDAAL
BREDA

BREDA

BREDA

BREDA

ETTEN-LEUR
RAAMSDONKSVEER
TILBURG

TILBURG

TILBURG

TILBURG
WAALWUK
S-HERTOGENBOSCH
S-HERTOGENBOSCH
s-HERTOGENBOSCH
S-HERTOGENBOSCH
(O8N

(O

(O8N



Woodfield
Theunisse Machines & Reparatie
Woodfield

Sikkens Snelcenter Van Veghel Verfgroothandel BV

Stukbouw BV

Woodfield

VLH Lastechniek BV

Sikkens Service Center Eindhoven
VVBHUSAN B.V.

Woodfield

De Verf Grossier Eindhoven

Sikkens Snelcenter Cappa Coatings Int. BV

VVBHUSAN B.V.

Woodfield

A.B. Hagemans Schildersmaterialen BV
VVBHUSAN B.V.

Sikkens Service Center Venlo
Sikkens Service Center Weert

Delta International BV

Sikkens Service Center Roermond
Woodfield

VVBHUSAN B.V.

VVBHUSAN B.V.

Sikkens Service Center Sittard - Geleen
VVBHUSAN B.V.

Sikkens Service Center Maastricht
VVBHUSAN B.V.

Sikkens Service Center Heerlen
A.B. Hagemans Schildersmaterialen BV
Van Wijk Verf

AGC Eijkelkamp BV

Woodfield

Sikkens Service Center Nijmegen
De Jonge Coatings BV
Machinehandel van Nuland

De Jonge Coatings BV

Sikkens Service Center Ede

Paint Center BV

Van Wijk Verf

Habeco BV

De Verf Grossier Arnhem

Sikkens Service Center Arnhem
Habeco BV

A.B. Hagemans Schildersmaterialen BV
Hagemans Verf BV

AGC Eijkelkamp BV
Verfgroothandel van der Kooy BV
Van Wijk Verf
Handelsonderneming Wikro BV
Van Wijk Verf

Habeco BV

Sikkens Service Center Doetinchem
AGC Eijkelkamp BV

Sikkens Snelcenter Roca B.V. Verglasco
Habeco BV

Van Wijk Verf

Van Wijk Verf BV

Linova Groothandel

Glas & Verfind. H.H. Eijkelkamp BV
Habeco BV

Sikkens Service Center Apeldoorn
Sikkens Service Center Deventer
De Verf Grossier Deventer

WS Coatings BV

AGC Eijkelkamp BV

Greenpaints

Glas & Verfind. H.H. Eijkelkamp BV

Kantsingel 16¢
Friezenweg 15
Loopkantstraat 24
Binnenveld 5
Zwembadweg 8
Heidebloemstraat 45
Industrieweg 1d
Hurksestraat 10 a
Langendijk 18
Langendijk 15
Rooyakkerstraat 10
Rooseindsestraat 95
Lagedijk 29 e
Vossenbeemd 110F
Nieuwhuisweg 5 b
Veegtesstraat 39
Willem Barentszweg 9
Franklinstraat 3
Rondven 69
Middenhoven 4
Middenhoven 1
Zuidhoven 7-G
Galvaniweg 12
Oslostraat 6
Oslostraat 4
Karveelweg 21
Fregatweg 62-64
Trompenburgstraat 12
Weurtseweg 154
Energieweg 9
Factorijweg 14
Factorijweg 12
Bijsterhuizen 11e straat 20
Bijsterhuizen 2205
Molenweg 41
Nijverheidsweg 27
Galvanistraat 40
Morsestraat 16

Niels Bohrstraat 28
Faradaystraat 6
Leeghwaterstraat 2
Dr. C. Lelyweg 8
Simon Stevinweg 35
Blankenweg 24b
Blankenweg 24 b
Leemansweg 91
Leemansweg 72

Joh. Huddeweg 12
Industrieweg 20a
Industriestraat 23
Gildenstraat 47
Gildenstraat 19
Edisonstraat 38
Kastanjelaan 78-80
Snelliusstraat 20
Mercatorstraat 10
Mercuriusweg 3-A
Gelderhorst 12
Anklaarseweg 334 e
Boogschutterstraat 26
Laan van de Leeuw 22
Hanzeweg 19044
Schonevaarderstraat 18016
Bedrijvenweg 21
Enterseweg 15

De Wanne 35
Wethouder Beversstraat 200 b

5349 AJ
5349 AW
5400 AP
5462 GK
5482 RH
5482 ZA
5527 ZH
5652 AJ
5652 AX
5652 AX
5652 BB
5705 BR
5705 BX
5705 CL
5804 AN
5916 PG
5928 LM
6003 DK
6026 PX
6042 NX
6042 NX
6042 PB
6101 XH
6135 LM
6135 LM
6222 NJ
6222 NZ
6412 ZH
6541 BA
6541 CW
6541 DN
6541 DN
6546 AS
6604 LC
6617 BC
6662 NG
6716 AE
6716 AH
6716 AM
6718 XT
6827 AP
6827 BH
6827 BS
6827 BW
6827 BW
6827 BX
6827 BX
6827 CB
6871 KA
7005 AN
7005 BL
7005 BL
7006 RD
7101 L2
7102 ED
7131 PX
7202 BS
7207 BH
7317 AS
7324 AG
7324 BD
7418 AT
7418 CC
7442 CX
7471 SB
7475 GE
7543 BN

(O8N

(O

UDEN
VEGHEL
SCHIJNDEL
SCHIJNDEL
HAPERT
EINDHOVEN
EINDHOVEN
EINDHOVEN
EINDHOVEN
HELMOND
HELMOND
HELMOND
VENRAY
VENLO
VENLO
WEERT
MAARHEEZE
ROERMOND
ROERMOND
ROERMOND
ECHT
SITTARD-GELEEN
SITTARD
MAASTRICHT
MAASTRICHT
HEERLEN
NIJMEGEN
NIJMEGEN
NIJMEGEN
NIJMEGEN
NIJMEGEN
WIJCHEN
BERGHAREN
ELST

EDE

EDE

EDE

EDE

ARNHEM
ARNHEM
ARNHEM
ARNHEM
ARNHEM
ARNHEM
ARNHEM
ARNHEM
RENKUM
DOETINCHEM
DOETINCHEM
DOETINCHEM
DOETINCHEM
WINTERSWIJK
WINTERSWUK
LICHTENVOORDE
ZUTPHEN
ZUTPHEN
APELDOORN
APELDOORN
APELDOORN
DEVENTER
DEVENTER
NUJVERDAL
GOOR
MARKELO
ENSCHEDE



Habeco BV

Sikkens Service Center Enschede
Sikkens Service Center Hengelo
Hobru

Glas & Verfind. H.H. Eijkelkamp BV
Habeco BV

Sikkens Service Center Almelo
Mooij Verf BV

Sikkens Service Center Emmen
Oudgenoeg Coatings

ProCoatings Emmen

AGC Eijkelkamp Hoogeveen
Sikkens Service Center Hoogeveen
Mars Verf

Verf van der Feer BV

Habeco BV

Glas- & Verfindustrie H.H. Eijkelka
De Verf Grossier Zwolle

Sikkens Service Center Zwolle
Mooij Verf BV

Habeco BV

Sikkens Service Center Lelystad
Sikkens Service Center Heerenveen
Verf van der Feer BV

Giesing Coatings

Verf van der Feer BV

ProCoatings Leeuwarden

Sikkens Service Center Leeuwarden
Friesche Olie- & Verfhandel BV
Oudgenoeg Coatings

Oudgenoeg Coatings

Asser Glas- en Verfhandel
Oudgenoeg Coatings

Asser Glas- en Verfhandel
Oudgenoeg Coatings

Sikkens Service Center Groningen
Asser Glas- en Verfhandel

Verf van der Feer BV

ProCoatings Groningen

De Verf Grossier Groningen

Het Wolbert 30

Ir. Hanlostraat 4
HAYltersweg 7
Eekboerplein 2 a
Plesmanweg 11 f
Beatrix de Rijkweg 18
Virulyweg 5 b
Wegtersweg 34
Atlantis 20

James Cookstraat 14B
Jacob Le Mairestraat 255
Buitenvaart 2113
Buitenvaart 2114
Loberingemaat 5C
Pieter Mastebroekweg 29
Marsweg 53
Voltastraat 4
Conradstraat 19
Paxtonstraat 19a
Russenweg 14C
Ketelmeerstraat 160
Apolloweg 6

Business Park Friesland West 19-D
Edisonstraat 17
Fahrenheitweg 25
Kelvinstraat 19
Jupiterweg 20
Pallasweg 20
Apolloweg 18
Apolloweg 12

De Bolder 6

Dr. A.F. Philipsweg 17
Europaweg Noord 7b
Papierbaan 53
Odenseweg 6
Koldingweg 11
Wasaweg 18 - 1
Wasaweg 7

Jeverweg 1
Protonstraat 18

7547 RA
7547 RD
7556 BS
7575 BA
7602 PD
7602 RA
7602 RG
7656 BR
7821 AX
7825 AN
7825 XE
7905 SW
7905 SX
7942 1D
7942 17
8013 PE
8013 PM
8013 RN
8013 RP
8041 AL
8226 JX
8239 DA
8466 SL
8606 JH
8912 A
8912 AN
8938 AE
8938 AS
8938 AT
8938 AT
9206 AN
9403 AC
9403 BC
9672 BG
9723 HA
9723 HL
9723 1D
9723 1D
9723 JE
9743 AL

ENSCHEDE
ENSCHEDE
HENGELO
OLDENZAAL
ALMELO
ALMELO
ALMELO
HENGELO
EMMEN
EMMEN
EMMEN
HOOGEVEEN
HOOGEVEEN
MEPPEL
MEPPEL
ZWOLLE
ZWOLLE
ZWOLLE
ZWOLLE
ZWOLLE
LELYSTAD
LELYSTAD
HEERENVEEN
SNEEK
LEEUWARDEN
LEEUWARDEN
LEEUWARDEN
LEEUWARDEN
LEEUWARDEN
LEEUWARDEN
DRACHTEN
ASSEN

ASSEN
WINSCHOTEN
GRONINGEN
GRONINGEN
GRONINGEN
GRONINGEN
GRONINGEN
GRONINGEN



